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From: Ed Lachterman <elachterman@yorktownny.gov> 
Sent: Wednesday, December 3, 2025 10:03 PM
To: Yvette Segal <yvette.segal@gmail.com>; Yorktown Town Supervisor's Department
<supervisor@yorktownny.gov>; Ed Lachterman <edlachterman@gmail.com>
Cc: Cynthia Ann Secor-Smith <csmith@yorktownny.gov>; Diana Quast <dquast@yorktownny.gov>
Subject: RE: Cell towers
 
Thank you for your comments.  I am sending to the clerk so she can put it in the
record.  She should also be able to send you a link to sign up for the agenda.

Ed

 

Ed Lachterman

Yorktown Town Supervisor

 

PLEASE NOTE THE CHANGE IN OUR EMAIL ADDRESS FROM .ORG TO .GOV

 

The information transmitted is intended only for the person or entity to which it is addressed and may
contain confidential and/or privileged material. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of,
or taking of any action in reliance upon this information by persons or entities other than the
intended recipient is prohibited. If you received this in error, please contact the sender and delete the
material from any computer.
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From: Yvette Segal <yvette.segal@gmail.com>
Sent: Tuesday, December 2, 2025 11:05 PM
To: Yorktown Town Supervisor's Department <supervisor@yorktownny.gov>
Subject: Cell towers

 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

 

Hello, 

 

I am sending this email on behalf of my husband and I. We strongly oppose any cell
towers on or near Granite Springs. 

 

When is the next meet when this will be discussed? 

 

Thank you,

Mr. and Mrs. Heath Segal 

2646 Broadview Drive 

mailto:yvette.segal@gmail.com
mailto:supervisor@yorktownny.gov

